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- | Support and Resistance

=] 124.09 *** weekly containment

122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 * minor

~—" ) 120.69 * minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

116.25*
11510 *
114.00 *
112.28 *
110.82 *

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP

1 109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

e 105.82 * minor

‘o] 104.41* minor

.. 102.52 * minor

- ] 100.97 * intra-day containment
| 99.44 * minor

| 97.55 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 *
120.69 *

119.88 *

118.60 *
117.57 *
116.25*
11510 *
114.00 *
112.28 *
110.82 *

minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 *
104.41 *
102.52 *
100.97 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment

99.44 * minor

97.55 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 * minor
120.69 * minor

119.88 * session containment

118.60 * minor
117.57 * minor
116.25* minor
115.10 * intra-day containment
114.00 * minor
112.28 * minor
110.82 * minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 * minor

104.41* minor

102.52 * minor

100.97 * intra-day containment
99.44 * minor

97.55 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 * minor
120.69 * minor

119.88 * session containment

118.60 * minor
117.57 * minor
116.25* minor
115.10 * intra-day containment
114.00 * minor
112.28 * minor
110.82 * minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 * minor

104.41 * minor

102.52 * minor

100.97 * intra-day containment
99.44* minor

97.55 *** weekly containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 118.25
H= 118.68
L= 115.85
L= 117.37
A= +0.31

. NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart

153.13 Jan 2025

112.19

8130

10.81 Oct 2022

2022

2023 2024
I [Jan [Apr [Jul [0ct [Jan IApr [Jul [oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [0ct
QG Inc. @ 2025 All rights reserved worldwide, httes:»‘«\/vww.:gg‘cnm

[Jan

[Apr [Jul [oct

«

5.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Week\x Thu May 05 2025 14:11:21, CQG 25.12.801

Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 * minor
120.69 * minor

119.88 * session containment

118.60 * minor
117.57 * minor
116.25* minor
115.10 * intra-day containment
114.00 * minor
112.28 * minor
110.82 * minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 * minor

104.41 * minor

102.52 * minor

100.97 * intra-day containment
99.44* minor

97.55 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 * minor
120.69 * minor

119.88 * session containment

118.60 * minor
117.57 * minor
116.25* minor
115.10 * intra-day containment
114.00 * minor
112.28 * minor
110.82 * minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 * minor

104.41 * minor

102.52 * minor

100.97 * intra-day containment
99.44* minor

97.55 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

124.09 *** weekly containment
122.55 *** weekly containment

121.76 *
120.69 *

119.88 *

118.60 *
117.57 *
116.25*
11510 *
114.00 *
112.28 *
110.82 *

minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

109.37 **** multi-wk contain UP
109.25 **** multi-wk contain DP

105.82 *
104.41 *
102.52 *
100.97 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment

99.44 * minor

97.55 *** weekly containment
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105.82 * minor
1100.001 104.41* minor
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13500 ) )
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